PERMIT NO.

RNSF-2023-
0034

RACC-2023-
0030

RELE-2023-
0049
BSOL-2023-
0001

RNSF-2023-
0035

RSOL-2023-
0024

RGEN-2023-
0005

RGEN-2023-
0006

BCOM-2023-
0007
RACC-2023-
0033
RNSF-2023-
0038
RACC-2023-
0035
RSOL-2023-
0025
RTSD-2023-
0001
RACC-2023-
0032
RELE-2023-
0051
RELE-2023-
0050
RACC-2023-
0036
BELE-2023-
0006
RACC-2023-
0038
RREM-2023-
0017
RNSF-2023-
0039
RELE-2023-
0053

PERMIT
TYPE

RNSF

RACC

RELE

BSOL

RNSF

RSOL

RGEN

RGEN

BCOM

RACC

RNSF

RACC

RSOL

RTSD

RACC

RELE

RELE

RACC

BELE

RACC

RREM

RNSF

RELE

PRIMARY
CONTRACTOR

BUTELL
CONSTRUCTION
INC

BUTELL
CONSTRUCTION
INC

OWNER

Evergy Contractor

BURLING
CONSTRUCTION
COINC

SOLAR PLANET INC

JAYHAWK POWER
SYSTEMS INC

JAYHAWK POWER
SYSTEMS INC

COLLINS
CONTRACTING

EAGLE CARPORTS
INC

GRAND BUILDERS

GRAND BUILDERS

SMART HOME
INNOVATIONS LLC

HOMEOWNER

OWNER

SCHROCK
ELECTRIC INC

Coal Creek Electric
LLC

OWNER

Powers Solutions

Qsl, LLC

NB REMODELING
LLC

APPLE TREE
HOMES INC
LYNN ELECTRIC
INC

SITUS ADDRESS

1686 E 872 Rd

1686 E 872 Rd

1334 N 650 RD

1730 E 400 Rd

262 E 1400 Rd

1977 N 1200 RD

811 E 1259 RD

37 E 1700 Road

2138 N 1000 RD

73 N 1200 RD

1489 N 989 Rd

1487 N 989 Rd

1005 N 1116 RD

2150 N 900 Rd

994 E 1167 RD

1877 E 950 RD

2036 N 1000 RD

1083 E 2400 Rd

1895 E 1500 RD

627 N 600 RD

1278 N1 RD

735 E 1450 Rd

1314 N 1 Road

ZIP
CITY CODE
Lawrence 66049
Lawrence 66049
Lawrence 66046
Lawrence 66049

Baldwin City 66006
66025

Eudora

Lawrence 66047

Baldwin City 66006

Eudora 66025
Berryton 66409
Lawrence 66046
Lawrence 66046
Lawrence 66047
Eudora

Lawrence 66047
Lawrence 66049
Eudora 66025
Eudora 66025
Lawrence 66044
Lawrence 66047

Baldwin City 66006
Lawrence 66046

Baldwin City 66006

VALUATION

$664,931.00

$65,638.00

$100.00

$2,257,861.00

$166,548.00

$11,595.00

$25,455.00

$50,000.00

$76,920.00

$304,580.00

$61,536.00

$110,764.00

$600.00

$10,500.00

$13,639.82

$30,000.00

$61,536.00

$354,337.00

$742,210.00

$3,726.00

PIN

023-069-30-0-00-00-
001.08-0

023-069-30-0-00-00-
001.08-0

023-166-13-0-00-00-
002.00-0
023-055-21-0-00-00-
012.00-0

023-203-06-0-00-00-
004.03-0

023-106-24-0-00-00-
001.04-0

023-161-02-0-00-00-
044.00-0

023-205-16-0-00-00-
014.00-0

023-099-29-0-00-00-
011.01-0
023-136-23-0-00-00-
002.00-0
023-109-31-0-00-00-
001.26-0
023-109-31-0-00-00-
001.27-0
023-115-21-0-30-02-
006.00-0
023-099-32-0-00-00-
011.00-0
023-118-34-0-00-00-
002.11-0
023-064-17-0-00-00-
008.01-0
023-099-30-0-00-00-
014.01-0
023-098-27-0-00-00-
001.04-0
023-074-18-0-00-00-
001.00-0
023-156-23-0-00-00-
005.03-0
023-216-14-0-00-00-
018.00-0
023-173-07-0-00-03-
003.04-0
023-216-13-0-00-00-
004.00-0



